PIPELIFE ©

GLATTE EL-R@R PVC

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

PVC ror for El installasjon
Lengde 4 m

Farge Offwhite

Rette lengder.

El-nr [} d

1211354 16 mm 13,5 mm
1214109 20 mm 17,2 mm
1211356 25 mm 21,8 mm
1211357 32 mm 28,6 mm
1211358 40 mm 36,4 mm
1211359 50 mm 46,2 mm

4 m
4 m
4 m
4 m
4 m

4 m

Beskrivelse

Glatte el-rgr PVC
Glatte el-rgr PVC
Glatte el-rgr PVC
Glatte el-rgr PVC
Glatte el-rgr PVC
Glatte el-rgr PVC

Datablad

9010459187352
9010459187369
9010459187376
9010459187390
9010459187406
9010459187413

PIPELIFE NORGE AS
6650 Surnadal / Norge

Telefon: +47 71 65 88 00 - Org.nr. 980 457 575
E-post: firmapost@pipelife.com
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